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PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE:  *scenes
Roles: 
Soprano Chorus
Silver Dollar
Featured Soprano
Baker’s Wife*
Daughter
Adele
Sophie*
Nina
Rapunzel
Mabel
Daphné
Flora*
Fairy Queen
Barbarina u/s 
Soprano Chorus
Frasquita*
Zerlina*
Lily (canceled)
Maria u/s (canceled)
Morgana
Liesl
Shelby

The Garment of Praise (world premiere)
The Ballad of Baby Doe
La Passion de Simone
Into the Woods
The Juniper Tree
Die Fledermaus
Der Rosenkavalier
Chérubin
Into the Woods
Pirates of Penzance
Actéon
Turn of the Screw
St. George and the Dragon 
Le nozze di Figaro
Serse
Carmen
Don Giovanni
The Secret Garden
The Sound of Music
Alcina
The Sound of Music
The Spitfire Grill 

Gonzaga Opera
Opera Buffs
Thornton School of Music, USC
Thornton School of Music, USC
Thornton School of Music, USC
Pacific Opera Project
Thornton School of Music, USC
Thornton School of Music, USC
Hawaii Performing Arts Festival
Pacific Opera Project
Thornton School of Music, USC
Thornton School of Music, USC
Whitworth University 
Opera Neo 
Opera Neo
Opera Neo
Opera Neo 
Leavenworth Summer Theatre
Leavenworth Summer Theatre
Whitworth University
Leavenworth Summer Theatre
Whitworth University

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019

CONCERTS/OTHER PERFORMANCES:
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist 

Fauré’s Requiem
Handel’s Messiah
Stravinsky’s Pulcinella
Saint Saens’ Christmas Oratorio 
“Glitter and Be Gay”
“The Promise of Living”
Mozart’s Great Mass in C

St. Mark’s Luthern Church
Music Conservatory of Coeur d’Alene
Wenatchee Valley Symphony
Rolling Hills Methodist Church 
Whitworth University 
Wenatchee Valley Symphony
Columbia Chorale 

2025
2024
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019

RELATED EXPERIENCE:
Character Performer Snow White Disneyland Resort 2023

Teachers:
Daniel Belcher
Lynn Helding
Patty Thom
Elizabeth Hynes
Scott D. Miller

Coaches:
Jeremy Frank
Brent McMunn
Jory Vinikour
Korey Barrett
Maika’i Nash
Scott Rednour

Directors:
Ken Cazan
Josh Shaw
Scott Skiba
Martina Roos
Peter Kozma
Rose Freeman

Conductors:
Brent McMunn
Justin John Moniz
Peter Kozma
Caleb Yanez Glickman
Stephen Stubbs
Joseph Bozich 

SPECIAL SKILLS:
Piano: advanced (15 years); Dance: jazz, ballet (1 year) 

EDUCATION:
M.M. Vocal Arts; University of Southern California; 2024
B.A. Voice Performance; Whitworth University; 2022 


