# CHLOE SUNDET

 $chloensundet@gmail.com \mid 509-860-3903 \mid www.chloesundet.com$ 

## PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE: \*scenes

т.	1		
к	O	es	•

Soprano Chorus	The Garment of Praise (world premiere)	Gonzaga Opera	2025
Silver Dollar	The Ballad of Baby Doe	Opera Buffs	2024
Featured Soprano	La Passion de Simone	Thornton School of Music, USC	2024
Baker's Wife*	Into the Woods	Thornton School of Music, USC	2024
Daughter	The Juniper Tree	Thornton School of Music, USC	2024
Adele	Die Fledermaus	Pacific Opera Project	2024
Sophie*	Der Rosenkavalier	Thornton School of Music, USC	2023
Nina	Chérubin	Thornton School of Music, USC	2023
Rapunzel	Into the Woods	Hawaii Performing Arts Festival	2023
Mabel	Pirates of Penzance	Pacific Opera Project	2023
Daphné	Actéon	Thornton School of Music, USC	2023
Flora*	Turn of the Screw	Thornton School of Music, USC	2022
Fairy Queen	St. George and the Dragon	Whitworth University	2022
Barbarina u/s	Le nozze di Figaro	Opera Neo	2021
Soprano Chorus	Serse	Opera Neo	2021
Frasquita*	Carmen	Opera Neo	2021
Zerlina*	Don Giovanni	Opera Neo	2021
Lily (canceled)	The Secret Garden	Leavenworth Summer Theatre	2020
Maria u/s (canceled)	The Sound of Music	Leavenworth Summer Theatre	2020
Morgana	Alcina	Whitworth University	2020
Liesl	The Sound of Music	Leavenworth Summer Theatre	2019
Shelby	The Spitfire Grill	Whitworth University	2019

#### **CONCERTS/OTHER PERFORMANCES:**

Soprano Soloist	Fauré's <i>Requiem</i>	St. Mark's Luthern Church	2025
Soprano Soloist	Handel's <i>Messiah</i>	Music Conservatory of Coeur d'Alene	2024
Soprano Soloist	Stravinsky's <i>Pulcinella</i>	xy's <i>Pulcinella</i> Wenatchee Valley Symphony	
Soprano Soloist	Saint Saens' Christmas Oratorio	Rolling Hills Methodist Church	2022
Soprano Soloist	"Glitter and Be Gay"	Whitworth University	2022
Soprano Soloist	"The Promise of Living"	Wenatchee Valley Symphony	2021
Soprano Soloist	Mozart's <i>Great Mass in C</i>	Columbia Chorale	2019

### **RELATED EXPERIENCE:**

Character Performer Snow White

Teachers:	Coaches:	Directors:	Conductors:
Daniel Belcher	Jeremy Frank	Ken Cazan	Brent McMunn
Lynn Helding	Brent McMunn	Josh Shaw	Justin John Moniz
Patty Thom	Jory Vinikour	Scott Skiba	Peter Kozma
Elizabeth Hynes	Korey Barrett	Martina Roos	Caleb Yanez Glickman
Scott D. Miller	Maika'i Nash	Peter Kozma	Stephen Stubbs
	Scott Rednour	Rose Freeman	Joseph Bozich

Disneyland Resort

2023

### **SPECIAL SKILLS:**

Piano: advanced (15 years); Dance: jazz, ballet (1 year)

### **EDUCATION:**

M.M. Vocal Arts; University of Southern California; 2024 B.A. Voice Performance; Whitworth University; 2022